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automatic, new tires, great
school car. 785-443-0464.
— C4/5 —

1989 Lincoln Continental,
$650; 1989 Ford F-250, 4-WD,
$1,900. Can see at Engel’s,
Norton, 1-888-374-2332.

— Ntf —

2000 GMC Jimmy, 4WD,
good condition in and out, uses
no oil,nodamage, 20mpg, 159K
highway miles, $6,500. Contact
Evan, 785-462-3963

— Gtfn—

PICKUPS FOR
SALE

1989 Suburban. 2 WD,A/C,
quad seating, new paint, runs
great, very nice, $2,200. 785-
846-8002.

—C4/5&4/112 —

1995Chevy K1500, 271, 4x4,
black, good condition. 785-460-
7655, best offer.
—C4/58&4/12 —

1995 Chevy Suburban, 2
WD, 350C.I., auto, 109k, 2toned
rear, heat and A/C, reduced
price. 785-675-3484.

—C4/5&4/12 —

2000 Chevy Tahoe LS. 60k,

4x4, excellent condition,
$14,900. 785-475-3507.
—03/15tf —

1994 Ford Ranger Extra Cab
PU, 4 cyl, 5 spd, 2 wd, 119,000
mi. $1,800.00; 1987 Nissaan
Extra Cab, 2 WD, V-6, 5 spd,
54,000 miles, very clean,
$3,700.00; 2006 Chevrolet
HHR, New, 1700 miles,
$17,000.00; Home 785-899-
2892, cell 785-821-0175. -3/28-

— G412 —

2003 Ford Ranger
SuperCab. 2 door, V6, 5 spd,
23,000 miles. Call 785-821-1326

— G419 —

LAND FOR SALE

South Dakota wheat ranch.
13,000 plusdeeded acres, large
capacity grain storage and han-
dling, excellent shop, newer
ranch style home. Priced to sell.
Call Dick Shelton, 605-350-
0413. Real Estate Connection.

—C4/5 —

3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, brick
with 2 fireplaces, fenced back
yard, wet bar, 2 car garage.
Greatneighborhood, price nego-
tiable, 1145 Maize Rd., Colby.
Call 785-628-2875.

—C4/5&412 —

One bedroom with garage at
7th and Range Ave., Colby,
$18,000, negotiable. 785-462-
3267.

—C4/5 —

Price reduced! Six year old
home in Norton; 5 bedrooms, 2
fullbaths, 2 car garage, attached
shed, CA/FA/humidifier andfilter
system. Finished walk outbase-
ment, deck, sprinkler system.
Call 785-877-2724.

—N4/12 —

House for sale: Five bed-
room, 3 bath home in Norton.
Double and single car attached
garages; walk out basement.
Sprinkler system. Call 785-877-
2243 or 785-871-2032.

—N4/12 —

OFFICES FOR
RENT

For lease: 3,000 to 12,000 in
Stage building/Wal-mart Plaza,
Colby. Contact John 816-215-
5164.

—C3/22-4/12 —

Office Space in Colby. 785-
443-2947.
— C6/8—tin—

MOBILE HOME
FOR RENT

Big 2 bedroom, 1 bath, W/D,
shed, central heat/air, $375. Also
smaller 2 bedroom, W/D, $300.
785-462-7468 or 785-462-1047.

— C4/5&4/12 —

2bedroom, 1 bath, W/D, rea-
sonable rent and deposit. 785-
462-7468 or 785-462-1047.
— C3/29&4/5 —

FOR RENT

To a family - country home. 3
bedroom, central heat and A/C,
large Butler building, no inside
pets. $550/month plus deposit.
Call after 6:00 p.m. 785-462-
7943.

—C4/5 —

3 bedroom, 1 3/4 bath house,
dishwasher, range, refrigerator,
washer, dryer, fenced back yard,
new carpet, central air and heat.
1815 W. 4th St., Colby. $500/
month. 785-462-8255, ask for
Marilyn.

—C4/5&4/12 —

1 bedroom house with utili-
ties paid at $375 per month plus
deposit. 785-462-3267.

— C4/5 —

Large 1 bedroomapartment.
Includes stove, refrigerator, free
laundry, all utilities paid plus ba-
sic cable. No pets. $385 per
month, $385 deposit. Available
4-1-06. 785-443-2375.

—C4/5&4/112 —

Mini storage: 5'x10’ is $28
monthly and $39 monthly for a
10’x10’. CallCharles at 785-443-
3477 or 785-460-2672.

—C4/5&4/112 —

One or two bedroom apart-
ments, utilities paid with cable,
stove, refrigerator. No pets.
$250 - $425. 785-443-1512.

— C3/29 &4/5 —

2 bedroom house in Colby,
single car garage. 785-4672-
3420 or 785-443-1969.

— C3/29 &4/5 —

For rent: 1-2 bedroom house
in Norton, appliances and
washer/dryer furnished. Call
785-877-3898.

— N4/5 —

House for rent: 2 bedroom/
possible third, detached garage,
1/2 basement, acreage for
horses. 2 miles south of Norton
on PDRA Rd. Call 785-622-

eSports Feet

( KEARNEY FOOT CLINIC, PC |

gregory A. Burns, D.P.M.

Diplomate, American Board of Podiatric Surgery
Fellow, American College of Foot Surgeons

Board Certified

4253.
—N4/12 —

Apartments for Rent. To
place your name on awaiting list
at Sunflower Apartments, 1002
N. Second Street, Norton. Call
Darlene McEwen at 785-877-
3606 or 785-877-5153. Handi-
cap accessible; equal housing
opportunity.

— N-tfn —

Three bedroom home in
Goodland. Great yard. Delight-
ful neighborhood. Near grade
schoolandjr. high. John Golden
899-5411.

—Gtin—

2 & 3 bedroom houses in
Goodland. 1 bedroom apt.
Stove and refrigerator. Washer
and dryer hookups 890-6538.

—Gtin—

1 House. $225/month, $200
Deposit. Lease required. Call
899-4712 or 899-6454 Leave a
Message. Goodland

—Gtfn—

Desirable, large 3bedroom, 2
bath home, 2 car garage, $650
+ deposit, lease option. 890-
8451. Goodland

—Gtih—

House for rent, 2-3 bedroom
house. Call 785-899-5231.
—Gtih—

For Rent: 2 Bedroom, fridge
and stove, unfurnished base-
ment. References and Deposit
required. No Pets. 1-830-660-
7449.

—G4/5—

2Bedroom home w/garage.
4 Bedroom Duplex w/ garage.
2 Bedroom Apartment off
street parking. All have w/c
hook up.Goodland. 785-899-
2508.
—G 4/26—

WANTED

Old oil wells, leases, plugged
or stripper wells, abandoned oi
field.610-871-1414 0r913-755-
1311.

— C3/29&4/5 —

Work wanted. Lawn mowing
service. Call Matt or Andrew
Miller. 785-899-5231.

—Gtfh—

Good used swine equip-
ment — Crates/sheds/panels;
feeder/upright bulk bins. Cal
785-332-3406 or 785-332-6358.

— SFtfn —

We are looking to buy &
house that can be moved. We
prefer the house to be within 3C
miles of McDonald, KS. House
must be of sound construction.
Call 785-626-3072.

—04/5-4/12—

TO GIVE AWAY

Schnauzer/Lab puppies. 3
males, 3 females. Ready now,
newsprint colored, indoor or out-
door. 785-462-3485.

— C4/5 —

Moving - must give away tc
agoodfarmhome 5yearold Rec
Heeler dog. 785-824-3441.

—C4/5 —
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